
Girls Volleyball 2014

League Schedule

3rd - 4th Grade

League 1

Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

All Games will be played at: The Lehi Legacy Center -- 123 North Center Street

LCS: Legacy Center, South Gym, West Court

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY-PIC DAY

30-Aug 6-Sep 13-Sep

Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field

3 - 6 8:45am LCS 4 - 1 8:00am LCS 7 - 8 8:45am LCS

4 - 5 10:15am LCS 7 - 3 9:30am LCS 5 - 6 10:15am LCS

1 - 8 11:45am LCS 2 - 5 11:00am LCS 3 - 4 11:45am LCS

2 - 7 1:15pm LCS 6 - 8 12:30pm LCS 1 - 2 1:15pm LCS

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

20-Sep 27-Sep 4-Oct

Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field

1 - 7 8:00am LCS 8 - 5 8:45am LCS 5 - 1 8:00am LCS

6 - 4 9:30am LCS 2 - 4 10:15am LCS 8 - 3 9:30am LCS

2 - 8 11:00am LCS 7 - 6 11:45am LCS 2 - 6 11:00am LCS

3 - 5 12:30pm LCS 3 - 1 1:15pm LCS 4 - 7 12:30pm LCS

*Please wear non-marking shoes.

Cassie Sorensen 372-9276 Lilac

Mary Mecham 766-3142 Green

Todd Boston 580-9790 Red

Dave Grant 400-4502 Hot Pink

Jodi Atkinson 766-9464 Light Pink

Coach's Name Phone # Color

Monique Robbins 766-8952 Royal Blue

Berry

Peach

Tiffany Copple

Jen Paxman

602-2417

735-9078

Tentative  

Post-Season 

tournament will 

be: Oct. 6th - 

15th. Details to  

come. 


